
    Education for Clergy

    Education for Key Safeguarding Personnel

                         
                               Registration Link                                                                                        Registration Link
 Tue 21 April 10:30 - 2:00pm   Wed 7 October 10:30 - 2:00pm          Wed 22 April 10:30 - 2:00pm   Wed 28 Oct 10:30 - 2:00pm

      Registration Link
  

  Thu 7 May         10:30 - 2:00pm                         Thu 4 June                 10:30 - 2:00pm              Tue 14 July            10:30 - 2:00pm
  Tue 25 August  10:30 - 2:00pm                         Wed 16 September  10:30 - 2:00pm              Wed 14 October  10:30 - 2:00pm       

Annual Clergy Education

Clergy Level 1 Clergy Level 2

Registration link

      Wed 4 Feb      9:30 - 1:30pm
      Tue 19 May      9:30 - 1:30pm
      Wed 30 Sep    9:30 - 1:30pm

Green Pathway
(Catholic Archdiocese of Sydney

Personnel)

Online Induction Education 
Registration Link: 

In person Education 
Registration Link: 

Thursday 12 March        9:30 - 11:30am
Saturday 14 March        9:30 - 11:30am
Monday 18 May              9:30 - 11:30am
Tuesday 28 July              9:30 - 11:30am
Wed 23 September       9:30 - 11:30am
Tuesday 3 November    9:30 - 11:30am

Online Refresher Education 
Registration Link: 

Red Pathway
(General Volunteers)

Online Induction Education 
Registration Link

Online Refresher Education 
Registration Link: 

Gold Pathway
(Key Safeguarding Personnel)

Online Induction Education 
Registration Link: 

In person Education 
Registration Link: 

Thursday 12 March        9:30 - 2:30pm
Saturday 14 March        9:30 - 2:30pm
Monday 18 May              9:30 - 2:30pm
Tuesday 28 July              9:30 - 2:30pm
Wed 23 September       9:30 - 2:30pm
Tuesday 3 November    9:30 - 2:30pm

Online Refresher Education 
Registration Link: 

 2026 Safeguarding Education Schedule

   Additional Learning Opportunities - Optional Education

Risk Assessment Education
In  Person

Registration link

      Wed 18 Mar   10:00 - 1:30pm
      Thu 11 Jun      10:00 - 1:30pm
      Wed 9 Sep     10:00 - 1:30pm

Safeguarding Documents Made
Simple

Online

No registration required. Via Teams Link  
(12:00 - 1:00pm)

Wed 21 Jan    Safeguarding Register
Mon 23 Feb   Safeguarding education update
Tue 17 Mar     Consent forms
Thu 23 Apr     Accessing Parish Support
Tue 26 May    Annual Safeguarding Return 
                          (ASR)
Wed 24 Jun   Safeguarding Register
Thu 16 Jul       SALT online training
Mon 17 Aug    Accessing Parish Support
Tue 15 Sep      Risk Assessment/management
Wed 21 Oct    SALT online training
Thu 19 Nov     Safeguarding Register

Lunch and Learn

Online

https://www.trybooking.com/CXDHF
https://www.trybooking.com/CXDMI
https://www.trybooking.com/DHFTT
https://www.trybooking.com/DHPHP
https://goo.gl/forms/wSkRi3ZO6PzkRfbo1
https://www.trybooking.com/DHFXS
https://forms.gle/ytzYhkV4cnTr8xXa6
https://goo.gl/forms/wSkRi3ZO6PzkRfbo1
https://goo.gl/forms/wSkRi3ZO6PzkRfbo1
https://forms.gle/ytzYhkV4cnTr8xXa6
https://goo.gl/forms/wSkRi3ZO6PzkRfbo1
https://www.trybooking.com/DHFXO
https://forms.gle/ytzYhkV4cnTr8xXa6
https://www.trybooking.com/DHPHP
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OTZiZWE3NTgtNDg2Ni00YTA5LWIwN2ItNzVkNmRjOGYxZDNk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220ff0fe29-bb2e-4793-9c8a-8e3970d83edf%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2289b4cf83-7456-435f-a5cb-23c9863e5317%22%7d

